DWG. NO.
PB255CQ37

2

7

— Boston Whaler, Inc.

- W a ¥ o 0 ™Peg>55CcQ37
e .
- &2 LS
Byg=3f || NS
=t & &3 §1858
S NG
L NS 3 °°~EH
3 EE‘ R g[S
§(@,. J HINA
h,‘q =8 H 3
E 8l;,|z ]
“l88Lg 80|
<“Rk afg
|Gty |
8| 2
§1|.W

BACKPLATES INCL.

CENTER PAD ON SURFACE AVAILA

PORT AND STBD SIMILAR

— | 2005 MODEL YEAR UPDATE
DESCRIPTION
EWI!

5-1/4"




! | z _ ¢ ¥ 4 g 9 L 8

[oJo)eo4 SNOISIAZY
Z# ATgN3SSY
SYANVD/dOLASVH zw|

W [ 10/12/) S3IvOdN AV3A TICON S00Z | —

ANINLNVLIa ONINIINIONI

E;

SYNVWT W T™s

AININNJ0A4 °"IN3AI
S1Y4vd ® ATgN3SSY
[ owwaa3wos 1N o0 |
X s
X ¥ X 3
Son W B e

o ""epos5CcQ38s

(£0) 0S0£-001:1dO

AN

0¢

@ 1| © "

Y %

N

ouj ‘Isreyy uojlsog -

scoossead z ¢ v » S 9 /




F |

4

0066z

SNOISIAIY

oF AIGNISSY
SYANVD/dOLAHVH mwf

e

0 =l

) [ SvNvi 7 wema| NN

O [ tn3wnooa “IN3al

N|SIdVd ® ATGNISSY

(11

uP X3 % :
UMONY SN0

_m PO N

g

o}

->

a3 [o/e/10

31vadn dv3IA TIGON S00T | —

'S/d ‘A0V4¥NS d¥YOENI NO¥4

1IN0 ,2/1 ANV 3NIT FTALS WO
dn .2/l 30v44NS NO avd 31vO0T

(doL NNS)

(N8 YO X18)£250L—-001:Ld0 S

NIVIdNO ddHLIVAM

=

(dOL NNS) NIVIYND ¥3HLYIM
(N8 80 M18)$ZS0L—001:1dO |

(dOL NNS) NIVIMND YIH1VIM
(N9 ¥O M18) £250L—001:1d0

(60

10049/m dOL NNS

e6cO0osscdd Z
"ON ‘oM

9 L

(N8 ¥0 M18)S1S0L—001:1d0

ouy ‘Ioeyy uojsog —




F _

4 _

00652

SNOISIAIY

v# ATGNISSY
SYANYD/JOLaMYH |3 ]2

ANINLNVAIA ONINIINIONT AP w12/ 31vadn ¥v3A TIGON S00Z | —

SYNVWT W T™s

S14vd % ATGNISSY

AN3INNO0d °LN3al

td
!%
g anﬁ

o "Yep255CcQ40

H NOLLRIOE3 m

(dOL Q¥VH) NIVIYMND ¥IHLVIM
(N8 ¥O X19) SZS0L—001:1d0

(dOL Q¥VH)
NIVLYND HIHLVIM
(n1g ¥o M19)
GZG0.—001:1d0

\

JNVHS

ANV
8160L-001 N

90604£—-001-1d0

f

(dOL @¥VH) NIVLYND ¥IHLVAM —
(N8 80 M19) S2S0L—001:1d0

1Nno1LNd

S3dis .. ‘INO¥4 St

E 30V4 TVOILY3IA NO MOVHL TANIA -

ouj ‘Isreyy uojlsog -

O._Voomnh)Nmn_.!.E

N

¥ 4 g 9 L

T N -




MODEL YEAR 2005 PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 255 CONQUEST—03
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PBE255CQ41

ITEM |QTY| U/M DESCRIPTION B.W.I. - NO.
2 | 1 | EA/|LIGHT HALOGEN 12V FLOOD 4"x 6" BLK 1690119
3 | 1 | EAJLIGHT, SGL DOME FLUSH MT SS WHT/RED 1761590
4 | 1 | EAJLIGHT, NAV MASTHEAD COMBO VERT MT 1122563
5 | 1] EA |PANEL, BW255CQ—04 SWITCH HARDTOP 1754877
6 | 1 | PR.OUTRIGGER POLES 16’ 1614270
7 | 1| EA.|FRAME, BW255CQ—05 H/TOP W/RADIAL OUTRIGGERS 1775382
8 | 1 | EA.[LABEL, BW WARNING CARBON MONOXIDE CANVAS ENCL. 1110675
9 | 1 | EA |CANVAS, BW255CQ—04 BIM TOP DROP CURT BLK 1753046
9A | 1 | EA.|CANVAS, 255CQ—02 BIM TOP DROP CURT BLUE 1611771
10 | 1 | EA.|CANVAS, BW255CQ—04 BIM TOP VISOR CURT BLK 1753047
10A | 1 | EA.|CANVAS, BW255CQ—-02 BIM TOP VISOR CURT BLUE 1611797
11 | 1 | EA.|CANVAS, BW255CQ—04 BIM TOP SIDE CURT SET BLK | 1753045
11A| 1 | EA. | CANVAS, BW255CQ—04 BIM TOP SIDE CURT SET BLUE| 1611813
12 | 1| EA.[CANVAS, BW255CQ—04 H/T DROP CURT BLK 1753048
12A | 1 | EA.|CANVAS, BW255CQ—02 H/T DROP CURT BLUE 1611839
13 | 1 | EA.|CANVAS, BW255CQ—04 H/T VISOR CURT BLK 1753050
13A | 1 | EA.|BW255CQ—02 H/T VISOR CURT BLUE 1611854
14 | 1 | EA.|CANVAS, BW255CQ—04 H/T SIDE CURT SET BLK 1753049
14A] 1 | EA.| CANVAS, BW255CQ—02 H/T SIDE CURT SET BLUE 1611888
15 | 1 | EA.[CANVAS, BW255CQ—04 BIM TOP W/BOOT BLK 1753044
15A ] 1 | EA [CANVAS, BW255CQ—04 BIM TOP W/BOOT BLUE 1753051
16 |24 | EA.| SCREW, MACHINE1/4"—=20 x 1.5 PPH SC 1008598
17 | 2 | EA.|SCREW, TAPPING #10A x 3/4” PTH SC 1008762
18 [ 12 | EA.|SCREW, CAP #1/4—20 x 2" HEX HD SC 1480102
19 | 12| EA.|WASHER, FENDER 1/4” x 1.25" SC 1260678
20 | 1 | EA.|FUSE BLOCK, 10—GNG BLADE—TYPE W/BLANK 1688102
22 [17.3| FT. | CANVAS, BW—00 SLIDE TRACK HARDTOP 1357730
23 | 26 | EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #6 x 3/4” PFH SC 1010370
24 | 4 | EA.|SCREW, TAPPING #6A x 1/2” PTH SC 1008796
25 | 4 | EA. | SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 17 PTH SC 1008804
26 | 1 | EA|FRAME, BW255CQ—05 H/T BRUSHED FINISH 1770966
27 | 24 | EA.|NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 SC 1007764
28 |1 | EA | FIBERGLASS HARDTOP 22—K036-00
29 |52 | FT. | TRIM=SEAL, #X1333BT SELF—ADH BLK 1232156
30 [ 1 | EA.|BOOT, PVC TERMINAL INSULATOR CAP RED 1689904
31 |2 | EA.|ACCESS PLATE, POLYPROP TWIST—OUT 5" 1016153
32 | 27| EA.|RIVET, POP/BLIND #3/16 X 5/8" ALUM 0189415
33 |2 | EA |SCREW, TAPPING #8 X 3 PTH sC 1010925




